
metroPCS Call Detail 

Records

1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1115/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/152010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/15/2010 
1/16/2010 
1/16/2010 
1/16/2010 
1/16/2010 
1/16/2010 
1/16/2010 
1/16/2010 

12:58:36 
14:14:10 
14:20:04 
14:21:27 
14:22:03 
14:22:46 
14:30:16 
14:41:24 
14:47:14 
14:51:57 
14:55:15 
15:09:18 
15:09:35 
15:11:11 
15:56:55 
16:41:31 
16:41:33 
16:42:13 
16:55:09 
17'02.29 
17:12:50 
17:13:57 
17:48:34 
17:50:08 
17:54:56 
18:37:21 
19:53:12 
19:54:23 
19:54:57 
20:05:47 
20:26:44 
20:32:12 
21:46:01 
21:51:01 
07:00:42 
07:24:53 
07:27:16 
08:54:17 
10:06:01 
10:08:26 
0:09:11 

0:25 
0:30 
0:37 
1:10 
0:34 
0:05 
0:53 
1:02 
0:29 
0:46 
1:03 
0:04 
0:39 
0:20 
1:49 
0:36 
0:35 
12:40 
5:30 
2:57 
0:03 
0:10 
0:39 
2:53 
1:25 
0:04 
0:56 
0:28 
3:36 
0:46 
0:34 
0:27 
0:09 
0:42 
13:46 
1:07 
0:52 
0:49 
0:18 
0:02 
0:07 

Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Cal 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Ca 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Call 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Call 
Outgoing Call 
Incoming Can 
Outgoing Call 
Incoming Call 
Outgoing Call 
Outgoing Call 

red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 

None 
None 
None 
None 

all W 
an W 

ered 
ered 
ered 

None 
None 
None 
None 
None 

red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 

all 
None 
None 

all 
None 

all 
None 
None 

one 
at 
one 
one 
one 

swered 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
ed 

red 
red 
red 
red 
ed 
ed 

red 
swered 
swered 
ed 

None 
Call 
None 
None 
None 
None 
None 
None 
Call 
None 
None 
None 
None 
None 
Nov* 
None 
None 

Records for Target Number 

relal Features -CallerlD 
Beginning 

Switch 
Cob: 
Sector Tower 

. Ending 
Switch 

Cell
Sector To

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 071 2 071 
Boynton Beach2(SVV4), 3 508 3 508 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 468 3 468 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 468 3 468 

ailing Boynton Beath2(SW4) 3 468 3 468 
airing Call Back Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 468 3 468 

Boynton Beath2(SW4) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

3 
2 

517 
517 

3 
2 

517 
517 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 

VD No Reply Boynton Beath2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton 8each2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 

VD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4), 1 071 3 240 

VD - Busy Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 

VD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
B• nton Beach2 SVV4 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

3 
3 

240 
240 

3 
3 

240 
240 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
Boynton Beact12(SW4) 

3 
3 

240 
240 

3 
3 

240 
240 

VD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beath2(SW4) 2 517 3 240 
Boynton Beath2(SW4) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4 

3 
2 

240 
517 

3 
2 

240 
517 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 283 1 283 
VD - No Reply Boynton 8each2(SW4) 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
3 
3 

240 
240 

3 
3 

240 
240 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 508 2 517 
Boynton Beach2(SW4 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 517 1 071 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Eleacti2(SVV4L 3 240 3 240 

99 of 108 

EFTA00240397


