

Date	Time	Duration	DIR	Status	Special Features	CallerID	Beginning Cell			Ending Cell		
							Switch	Sector	Tower	Switch	Sector	Tower
1/15/2010	12:58:36	0:25	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	071		2	071
1/15/2010	14:14:10	0:30	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	508		3	508
1/15/2010	14:20:04	0:37	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	468		3	468
1/15/2010	14:21:27	1:10	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	468		3	468
1/15/2010	14:22:03	0:34	Incoming Call	Answered	Call Waiting	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	468		3	468
1/15/2010	14:22:46	0:05	Outgoing Call	Answered	Call Waiting Call Back	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	468		3	468
1/15/2010	14:30:16	0:53	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	517		3	517
1/15/2010	14:41:24	1:02	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517		2	517
1/15/2010	14:47:14	0:29	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	14:51:57	0:46	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	14:55:15	1:03	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	15:09:18	0:04	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	15:09:35	0:39	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	15:11:11	0:20	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	15:56:55	1:49	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	16:41:31	0:36	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	071		3	240
1/15/2010	16:41:33	0:35	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - Busy	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)					
1/15/2010	16:42:13	12:40	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	16:55:09	5:30	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	17:02:29	2:57	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	17:12:50	0:03	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	17:13:57	0:10	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	17:48:34	0:39	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	17:50:08	2:53	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	17:54:56	1:25	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	18:37:21	0:04	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	19:53:12	0:56	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	19:54:23	0:28	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	19:54:57	3:36	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517		3	240
1/15/2010	20:05:47	0:46	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	20:26:44	0:34	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517		2	517
1/15/2010	20:32:12	0:27	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	283		1	283
1/15/2010	21:46:01	0:09	Incoming Call	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/15/2010	21:51:01	0:42	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/16/2010	07:00:42	13:46	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	508		2	517
1/16/2010	07:24:53	1:07	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/16/2010	07:27:16	0:52	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517		1	071
1/16/2010	08:54:17	0:49	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/16/2010	10:06:01	0:18	Incoming Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/16/2010	10:08:26	0:02	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/16/2010	10:09:11	0:07	Outgoing Call	Answered	None	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240